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New Zealand RainfaU. for FooNlf},T1!,1921-continued. New Zealand Ra'njaU Jor February, 1921-continued. 

Station. I TO~~l?t:l1'l na.ys .with ! Sta.tion. I T0"'l Fa.lI'1 nays wi~h 
__________________ ~_(l_00 __ 00_fu __ Ch_)_._~_R_a_'n_. __ I __________________________ ~(_l00_p_~_om_~_C_h_).~_Ra. __ m __ . 

NORTH ISLAND-continued. SOUTH ISLAND-continued. 

(D.) SOUTH-EAST AsPECl'l'--EAST CUE TO CUE PALLISER-­

Omaha.nui, W&iroa 
Tarawera 
Tutira Lake 
Eskdale, Hedgeley 

continued. 

Riverbank, Rissington, Napier 
Park Island 
Napier •• 
Wahine, Sherenden, Hastings 
Mokopeka, Hastings 
Frimley, Hastings 
Whanawhana, Hastings .. 
Maraekakaho, Hastings 
Te Mat&, Havelock North •. 
Te Roto, Poukawa 
Pukehou, Te Aute 
Gwavaa, Tikokino 
Blackburn, Hawke's Bay •• 
Aramoana, Waipawa 
Rangitapu, Waipawa 
Mount Vernon, Waipawa •• 
Waimarama, Hawke's Bay 
Waipnkurau 
Motuotaraia, Wanstead 
Ma.karetu 
Omawharo, Takapau 
Tangarewa Station, Takapau 
Ormondville 
Woodhank, Wimbledon 
Pine Grove, Dannevirke 
Ma.ngatainoka 
Pahiatua 
Eaatry, Tane, Eketahuna •• 
Tawataia, Eketahuna 
Potara •• 
Eketahuna 
Caatlepoint 
Annedale, Tinui •• 
Ditton, Masterton 
Bush Grove, Maaterton 
Ma.rangai 
Eringa, Maaterton 
"Tyneside," Ma.terton _. 
Hikurangi College, Clareville 
Waihakeke, Carterton 
Glendhu,Martinborough 
Ma.rtinborough 
Featherston 
Summit 
Waiwetu 
Wainuiomata Reservoir 
Whiteman's Valley, Silverstream 
Western Hutt 
Whangai Moana, Pirinoa •• 
Karori Reservoir 
Seatoun 

SOUTH ISLAND. 

233 
206 
106 
107 
58 

57 
65 

151 
58 
87 
57 
55 

146 
86 

no 
81 

102 
91 

55 

57 

103 
16 
85 

103 
101 
135 
194 
117 

91 
94 

166 
60 

124 
145 

155 
152 
96 

171 
168 

88 

104 
96 
26 

9 
8 
6 
7 
5 

5 
6 
8 

10 
3 
5 
8 

16 
7 
6 
8 

11 
5 

3 

4 

8 
3 
6 
6 
4 
4 
6 
4 
3 
4 
7 
5 
7 

11 

8 
7 
7 
8 
6 

5 
6 
4 

(E.) NORTH ASPEOT-CuE FARBWELL TO KAIKOURA. 

Collingwood 122 4 
Bainham 347 3 
Onakaka 126 5 
Takaka.. 168 4 
Motueka 99 4 
Upper Moutere 132 4 
Stanley Brook, Nelson 101 4 
.. Harakeke," Central Moutare 179 4 
Upper Sherry River • • . • 90 4 
Twynham Station Creek, Glenhope.. 140 5 
Tophouse 181 5 
Port Hardy, French Pass _. 
Stephen Island 
The Brothers 
Cape Campbell 
Picton .• 
Freezing-works, Picton 
Endeavour Inlet 
Manaroa, Peloma Sound 
Ynoyca, Peloma Sound •• 
Waitata Bay, Peloma Sound 
Hartley Hills, HilIersden •• 
Seddon 
" Chancet," Ward 
Timara Station, Renwicktown 
Kaituna, Marlborough 

69 
19 
14 
12 

Nil 
35 
13 
44 
70 
77 
37 
15 

2 
2 
2 
3 

2 
2 
5 
3 
3 
2 
1 

(E.) NORTH ASPEOT-CAPE FARDELL 
continued. 

Spring Creek, Blenheim •. 
Erina, Blenheim 
Avondale Station, Blerrheim 
Marshlands, Blenheim 
Hapuku 

TO KAIKOURA--

21 
35 
71 
11 

415 

3 
3 
9 
2 

12 

(F.) WBST AsPEOT-CUE FARBWELL TO PUYSBGUR POINT. 

Farewell Spit 86 3 
Karamea, Westport 105 4 
Westport 424 8 
Warwiok Junction 
Reef ton (643 ft.) .. 
Greymouth 
Otira (1,255 ft.) 
Ross, Westland 
Okura •• 
Puysegur Point •• 

238 
187 
230 
376 
199 

5 
6 
3 
7 
8 

I (G.) EAST AspECl'l'--KAIKOURA TO CAPE SAUNDERS. 

I Hanmer Springs l!IllrIK'ry •• • • 239 8 
I Culverden .. • • . . 162 8 
I Riverside Farm, Amuri • • • • 174 8 
I Highfield, Amuri 236 9 

Weka P_, Canterbury 118 8 
Keinton Combe, Waian, Amuri 301 7 
Waian •• 223 8 
Gore Bay, Cheviot 176 9 
Oxford .• 234 10 
Amberley U6 9 
Alford Forest 
Mount Somers 
Bealey •• 
Arthur's Pass 
Rhodes Convalescent Home, Cash-

mere Hills 
Islington 
Governor's Bay 
Sunnyside 
Otahuna, Tai Tapu 
Little River 
Poaha •• 
Magnet Bay, Little River .. 
Pigeon Bay 
Coalgate 
Hororata 
Darfield 
Akaroa 
Mount Torlesse. Springfield 
Methven 
Rudstone, Methven 
Lake Coleridge Homestead 
Double Hill 
Wmchmore, Ashburton 
Ashburton 
Roxburgh, Springburn 
Staveley 
Evandale, Mount Somers .• 
Lynnford, Hinds •• 
Pool Forest 
Kapunatiki, Rangitata 
Cefn Orchard. Geraldine 
Waitui, Geraldine 
Orari Gorge 
Orari Estate, Orari 
Balmoral 
Braemar 
Horwell Downs. Fairlie 
Lambrook. Fairlie 
.. Craigiebnrn," Kimbell •• • • 
Mary BnrnStation, Mackenzie Country 
Godley Pea.ks. Te Kapo, Mackenzie 

Country 
Athlone, Albury 
Waratah, Albury 
Kakahu Bush, Geraldine 
Pleasant Point 
Te Pah Farm, Seadown 
Smithfield 
Timaru Reservoir 
Benmore Station, Omarama 
Otiake •• 
Livingstone 
ArDmore. Windsor 

301 
191 
III 
91 

93 
166 
257 
105 
179 
132 
106 
156' 
227 
270 
96 

123 
259 
375 
354 

87 

237 
259 
275 
318 
282 
239 
382 
1!l8 
241 
208 
524 
184 
25 
76 

245 

42 
57 

181 
142 
168 
139 
124 
61 
67 

12 
6 
3 
5 

5 
4 
8 
7 
4 
5 
3 
2 

10 
8 
7 
3 
9 
9 

II 
5 

5 
8 
9 
7 
7 
6 
9 
7 

II 
10 
11 
8 
2 
5 

10 

5 
2 

7 
6 
7 
5 
6 
4 
5 


